
X  DUATLON  2024
DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024
Celkové

Pořadí 
v cíli

Pořadí 
v kat.

Start.
č.

Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať

1 1 32 Běhůnek Svatoslav M40 TRIMAN 1981 01:29:31.0 I
2 1 7 Martin Knava M50 Los Rapidos 1970 01:35:35.8 I
3 1 24 Menšík Vladimír M30 Epic Sport Šternberk 1985 01:36:00.9 I
4 1 30 Zouhar Tadeáš M16 ACT Lerak Blansko 2005 01:36:56.2 I
5 2 10 Krajča Stanislav M40 TRIMAN 1983 01:37:14.4 I
6 3 34 Horák Ondřej M40 AVA 1975 01:42:31.4 I
7 2 13 Panoch Václav M50 BIKETEAM TJ ZLATÉ HORY 1969 01:44:29.8 I
8 1 21 Ondrušík Kateřina Z3 PaseKačka.run 1983 01:44:33.6 I
9 4 19 Fojt Robert M40 TTC Olomouc 1976 01:45:18.6 I

10 2 18 Grosman Josef M30 Excaliburarmy 1991 01:46:06.1 I
11 3 33 Frank Pavel M50 TJ Granitol Moravský Beroun 1968 01:46:23.1 I
12 5 37 Kolouch Alouch M40 Kroměříž 1979 01:47:04.8 I
13 6 31 Zatloukal Oldřich M40 TRIMAN 1980 01:48:19.9 I
14 7 36 Král Tomáš M40 TRIMAN 1981 01:54:02.0 I
15 1 20 Horálková Eva Z2 Excaliburarmy 1988 02:03:03.7 I
16 2 26 Paraska Lucie Z3 GK Šumperk 1981 02:09:21.0 I
17 1 9 Doseděl Emil M60 SKI - OB Šternberk 1961 02:09:31.2 I
18 4 35 Poštulka Zdeněk M50 SKI OB Šternberk 1966 02:09:31.6 I
19 3 1 Ivana Doležalová Z3 SK Vyhlídka 1982 02:16:37.5 I
20 2 28 Hedrich Miroslav M16 Severka Šumperk 2007 02:24:28.1 I
21 4 29 Panochová Alena Z3 TJ Zlaté Hory 1974 02:24:46.1 I
22 2 25 Menšíková Martina Z2 Epic Sport Šternberk 1985 02:25:27.4 I
23 1 27 Gebauerová Jana Z4 Severka Šumperk 1964 02:30:38.7 I
24 - 2 Pavlík Miroslav M60 MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1964 DNS I
25 - 3 Babiánek David M30 Cycloracing Team 1993 DNS I
26 - 4 Giergielová Markéta Z3 MONDRAKER racing team 1979 DNS I
27 - 5 Gřešková Jana Z3 Suché Lazce 1976 DNS I
28 - 6 Filip Hanslian M30 NOVATOP BIKE TEAM 1987 DNS I
29 - 11 Fabry Jan M30 - 1991 DNS I
30 - 12 Murphy Isaac M30 Bmatt 1993 DNS I
31 - 199 Lubrich Marek M40 SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1974 DNS I
32 - 201 Wiedermann Filip ST Cyklo Team Kolárna 1994 DNS I
33 - 202 Skupieň Tomáš ST Cyklo Team Kolárna 1974 DNS I
34 - 14 Kubánková Lenka Z2 TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 DNS I
35 - 15 Kubánek Martin M30 TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 DNS I
36 - 16 Polívka Luděk M40 AD team 1978 DNS I
37 - 17 Hubáčková Zuzana Z2 Olomouc 1987 DNS I
38 - 203 Vykoukal Marek ST Triathlon Bullies 1996 DNS I
39 - 22 Vandlík Petr M40 - 1984 DNS I

Výsledková listina 



X  DUATLON  2024
DĚTI Šternberk 21.10.2024
Celkové

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
1 1 102 Doležal Matěj K1 SK Vyhlídka 2015 12:14.7 II
2 1 105 Vandlík Jakub K0 SK Edie Team Vsetín 2018 14:19.8 III
1 1 103 Bubeníček Adam K2 Šternberk 2015 25:39.8 IV
2 1 108 Fojtová Nikola D2 Tri Club Česká Lípa 2013 26:39.2 IV
3 1 101 Foukalová Adéla D3 Ak Šternberk 2011 27:16.3 IV
4 2 106 Paraska Lucie D2 GK Šumperk 2013 32:52.4 IV
5 3 107 Paraska Terezie D2 GK Šumperk 2014 35:16.6 IV
1 1 104 Kňáva Mikuláš K4 Los Rapidos 2010 42:02.3 V

Výsledková listina 



X  DUATLON  2024
M16 DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí 
v cíli

Pořadí 
v kat.

Start.
č.

Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať

4 1 30 Zouhar Tadeáš M16 ACT Lerak Blansko 2005 01:36:56.2 I
20 2 28 Hedrich Miroslav M16 Severka Šumperk 2007 02:24:28.1 I

X  DUATLON  2024
M30 DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
3 1 24 Menšík Vladimír M30 Epic Sport Šternberk 1985 01:36:00.9 I

10 2 18 Grosman Josef M30 Excaliburarmy 1991 01:46:06.1 I
25 - 3 Babiánek David M30 Cycloracing Team 1993 DNS I
28 - 6 Filip Hanslian M30 NOVATOP BIKE TEAM 1987 DNS I
29 - 11 Fabry Jan M30 - 1991 DNS I
30 - 12 Murphy Isaac M30 Bmatt 1993 DNS I
35 - 15 Kubánek Martin M30 TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 DNS I

X  DUATLON  2024
M40 DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
1 1 32 Běhůnek Svatoslav M40 TRIMAN 1981 01:29:31.0 I
5 2 10 Krajča Stanislav M40 TRIMAN 1983 01:37:14.4 I
6 3 34 Horák Ondřej M40 AVA 1975 01:42:31.4 I
9 4 19 Fojt Robert M40 TTC Olomouc 1976 01:45:18.6 I

12 5 37 Kolouch Alouch M40 Kroměříž 1979 01:47:04.8 I
13 6 31 Zatloukal Oldřich M40 TRIMAN 1980 01:48:19.9 I
14 7 36 Král Tomáš M40 TRIMAN 1981 01:54:02.0 I
31 - 199 Lubrich Marek M40 SKI-OB ŠTERNBERK 1974 DNS I
36 - 16 Polívka Luděk M40 AD team 1978 DNS I
39 - 22 Vandlík Petr M40 - 1984 DNS I

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 



X  DUATLON  2024
M50 DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
2 1 7 Martin Knava M50 Los Rapidos 1970 01:35:35.8 I
7 2 13 Panoch Václav M50 BIKETEAM TJ ZLATÉ HORY 1969 01:44:29.8 I

11 3 33 Frank Pavel M50 TJ Granitol Moravský Beroun 1968 01:46:23.1 I
18 4 35 Poštulka Zdeněk M50 SKI OB Šternberk 1966 02:09:31.6 I

X  DUATLON  2024
M60 DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
17 1 9 Doseděl Emil M60 SKI - OB Šternberk 1961 02:09:31.2 I
24 - 2 Pavlík Miroslav M60 MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1964 DNS I

X  DUATLON  2024
Z2 DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
15 1 20 Horálková Eva Z2 Excaliburarmy 1988 02:03:03.7 I
22 2 25 Menšíková Martina Z2 Epic Sport Šternberk 1985 02:25:27.4 I
34 - 14 Kubánková Lenka Z2 TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 DNS I
37 - 17 Hubáčková Zuzana Z2 Olomouc 1987 DNS I

X  DUATLON  2024
Z3 DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
8 1 21 Ondrušík Kateřina Z3 PaseKačka.run 1983 01:44:33.6 I

16 2 26 Paraska Lucie Z3 GK Šumperk 1981 02:09:21.0 I
19 3 1 Ivana Doležalová Z3 SK Vyhlídka 1982 02:16:37.5 I
21 4 29 Panochová Alena Z3 TJ Zlaté Hory 1974 02:24:46.1 I
26 - 4 Giergielová Markéta Z3 MONDRAKER racing team 1979 DNS I
27 - 5 Gřešková Jana Z3 Suché Lazce 1976 DNS I

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 



X  DUATLON  2024
Z4 DOSPĚLÍ Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
23 1 27 Gebauerová Jana Z4 Severka Šumperk 1964 02:30:38.7 I

Výsledková listina 



X  DUATLON  2024
K0 DĚTI Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
2 1 105 Vandlík Jakub K0 SK Edie Team Vsetín 2018 14:19.8 III

X  DUATLON  2024
K1 DĚTI Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
1 1 102 Doležal Matěj K1 SK Vyhlídka 2015 12:14.7 II

X  DUATLON  2024
K2 DĚTI Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
1 1 103 Bubeníček Adam K2 Šternberk 2015 25:39.8 IV

X  DUATLON  2024
K4 DĚTI Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
1 1 104 Kňáva Mikuláš K4 Los Rapidos 2010 42:02.3 V

X  DUATLON  2024
D2 DĚTI Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
2 1 108 Fojtová Nikola D2 Tri Club Česká Lípa 2013 26:39.2 IV
4 2 106 Paraska Lucie D2 GK Šumperk 2013 32:52.4 IV
5 3 107 Paraska Terezie D2 GK Šumperk 2014 35:16.6 IV

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 

Výsledková listina 



X  DUATLON  2024
D3 DĚTI Šternberk 21.10.2024

Pořadí Pořadí Start. Jméno Kat.                         Oddíl Ročník Čas Trať
3 1 101 Foukalová Adéla D3 Ak Šternberk 2011 27:16.3 IV

Výsledková listina 


